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Women / XB / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Clevenger1205
Accel

9.550 9.300 9.6509.550 38.050
2T 9T 3 2T 1 

1 

Charlotte Rosario1210
Accel

8.900 9.450 9.8009.750 37.900
11 5T 1 1 2T

2T

Sophia Geminder1211
Accel

9.400 9.800 9.2509.450 37.900
5 1 4 10 2T

2T

Chelsea Uong1159
Santa Rosa

9.200 9.550 9.3509.700 37.800
7T 2T 2 7T 4 

4 

Isabella Trinidad1197
North Bay

9.550 9.450 9.3509.400 37.750
2T 5T 5 7T 5 

5 

Alina Cote1194
North Bay

9.300 9.450 9.4509.350 37.550
6 5T 6 4T 6 

6 

Allison Yueh1110
San Francisco

9.500 9.250 9.4509.300 37.500
4 12T 7T 4T 7 

7 

Anya Sternberg1200
Accel

8.700 9.300 9.4009.300 36.700
12T 9T 7T 6 8 

8 

Ella Palmer1109
San Francisco

9.600 9.150 9.3008.550 36.600
1 14T 16 9 9 

9 

Malin Shat1157
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.250 9.1009.250 36.550
10 12T 9T 11 10 

10 

Sofia Ortiz1193
North Bay

9.100 9.300 8.4009.250 36.050
9 9T 9T 13 11 

11 

Ryan Stewart1196
North Bay

9.200 9.350 8.3009.000 35.850
7T 8 13 14T 12 

12 

Alyssa Hall1195
North Bay

7.000 9.550 9.6509.100 35.300
16 2T 12 2T 13 

13 

Emma McDermott1191
GymWorld

8.700 9.500 8.3008.750 35.250
12T 4 14 14T 14 

14 

Elena Hoeh1173
GymWorld

8.000 9.150 8.5509.250 34.950
15 14T 9T 12 15 

15 

Cece Wiener1182
GymWorld

8.650 9.000 8.2508.600 34.500
14 16 15 16 16 

16 
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